
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Sanj S
D (Aura) 2004, Raymond Habitat, Pokhran road 1, JK gram
India
Tel: 7756007911
400606 - BOM / MJW

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 2065 INR)
AWB No:77389967045
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP2C00C010V0000
Order Date:2025-02-12
Pieces:1

1001V
Q

P2C
00C

010V
0000

77389967045
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Handwoven Wicker Picnic Basket with
Washable Lining for Bread Fruits 1 72033356


